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First Name Last Name Position/Role E-mail Phone Address

Cast

Ron Anzalone John Philip Sousa anzalone.ron@gmail.com 703-967-7051 212 West Cameron Road
Falls Church, VA 22046

Michael Beder Don Luiz Cazarro mpbeder@gmail.com 240-9943955 4450 South Park Avenue, #902
Chevy Chase MD 20815

Danielle Bendjy Isabel shadeofzembla@gmail.com 631-627-4614 1815 S Street, NW, Apt. 426
Washington DC 20009

David Bradley Chorus bradleydav@gmail.com 301-656-6341 7500 Woodmont Avenue, Apt. 418
Bethesda, MD 20814

Stephen Brown Chorus
Spanish Soldier slist@jbfam.org 301-547-5248 5504 Hoover Street

Bethesda, MD 20817

Alexandra Burris Montalba alexandra.l.burris@gmail.com 240-731-4968 6429 Rock Forest Drive, #409
Bethesda, MD 20814

Karen Carp Chorus doculady@gmail.com 301-294-4567 6 Duke Court
Rockville, MD 20850

Alice Drew Chorus alicedrew@gmail.com 301-706-9871 3124 Gracefield Road, #419
Silver Spring, MD 20904

Blair Eig Nevado oldadam@verizon.net 240-463-9258 12017 Coldstream Drive
Potomac, MD 20854

Aliyah Fischer Chorus
Spanish Lady

starlightmapping@gmail.com
jenellenf@gmail.com 240-498-4660 6028 Berkshire Drive

Bethesda, MD 20814

Jenellen Fischer Princess Marghanza jenellenf@gmail.com 646-648-7803 6028 Berkshire Drive
Bethesda, MD 20814

Luke Fischer Chorus cosmicmapping@mail.com
jenellenf@gmail.com 301-500-9878 6028 Berkshire Drive

Bethesda, MD 20814

Lena Goldweber Chorus lsgoldweber@gmail.com 301-767-6546 5117 White Flint Drive
Kensington, MD 20895

Robert Gudauskas Don Errico Medigua/El Capitan robertgudauskas@gmail.com 240-383-8743 14807 Hazelmoor Court
Silver Spring, MD 20906

Ralph Johnson Chorus ralph.j@verizon.net 703-425-6578 4653 Country Vale Court
Annandale VA 22003

Carlton Maryott Chorus carlton.maryott@verizon.net 240-401-0926 1501 Columbia Avenue
Rockville, MD 20850

Jane Maryott Chorus
Spanish Lady carlton.maryott@verizon.net 301-762-7036 1501 Columbia Avenue

Rockville, MD 20850

Dan O'Neill Scaramba fdfoneill@gmail.com 443-301-2146 7627 Moccasin Lane
Rockville, MD 20856

Bill Rogers General Herbana rogers_1986@verizon.net 202-213-4306 12613 Timonium Terrace
North Potomac, MD 20878

Katherine Rogers Jennie Sousa rogers_1986@verizon.net 202-213-6034 12613 Timonium Terrace
North Potomac, MD 20878
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Karen Smith Estrelda karenannsmith123@gmail.com 860-707-9357 8402 Kay Court
Annandale VA 22003

Cheryl Stafford Chorus cherylstafford@comcast.net 301-318-5465 32 Walker Avenue
Gaithersburg, MD 30877

Ekaterina Stratuta Taciturnez strekaterina872@gmail.com 571-332-8668

Rusty Suter Chorus nrsuter1949@gmail.com 301-774-9566 17523 Doctor Bird Road
Sandy Spring, MD 20860

Ed Vilade Chorus evilade@icloud.com 301-273-2396 3124 Gracefield Road, #419
Silver Spring, MD 20904

Sterling Washington Senor Amabile Pozzo sterling.a.washington@gmail.com 202-498-7432 1414 Jonquil Street, NW
Washington DC 20012

Michael Wolyniec Chorus
Spanish Solider mmwolyni@gmail.com 240-350-6739 415 Lincoln Avenue

Takoma Park, MD 20912

Kent Woods Chorus
Board Show Representative kentwoods77@gmail.com 202-360-3484 9623 Flower Avenue

Silver Spring, MD 20901

Margaret Yefimenko Princess Marghanza margaretmezzo@gmail.com 717-979-3287 5006 Hollington Drive, Unit 103
Owings Mills, MD 21117

Stephen Yednock Count Hernando Verrada spyednock@yahoo.com 301-919-4539 10300 Bushman Drive, Apt. 202
Oakton, VA 22124

Production Team

Denise Young Producer/Costume Designer dyoung5030@gmail.com 443-286-0967 3517 Marcey Creek Road
Laurel, MD 20724

Bill Rogers Producer/Technical Director rogers_1986@verizon.net 202-213-4306 (C)
301-407-1684 (H)

12613 Timonium Terrace
Gaithersburg, MD 20878

Kate Huntress-Reeve Stage Director ktmezzo@aol.com 301-674-0575 3900 Spruell Drive
Kensington, MD 20895

Joseph Sorge Music Director joseph_sorge@yahoo.com 301-908-3732 (C)
301-498-4362 (H)

3517 Marcey Creek Road
Laurel, MD 20724

Blair Eig Asst. Stage Director oldadam@verizon.net 240-463-9258 12017 Coldstream Drive
Potomac, MD 20854

Stevie Miller Asst. Music Director sgmiller049@gmail.com 301-502-7139 6512 Windermere Circle
North Bethesda, MD 20852

Doug Maryott Stage Manager maryottd@gmail.com 301-646-4774 1501 Columbia Avenue
Rockville, MD 20850

Cheryl Stafford Choreographer cherylstafford@comcast.net 301-318-5465 32 Walker Avenue
Gaithersburg, MD 30877

Ian Claar Fight Director ian.claar@q1theatrical.com 571-420-3855

Helen Aberger Intimacy Choreographer soundslikehelen@gmail.com 609-865-0772 343 Dean Drive
Rockville, MD 20851


